'MEASUREMENT SHEET

Approved by:

‘Company Name: MRMallapur LLP Ramprasad
Project: Gulmohar Residency Sign:
‘Work Description: Excavation of C-block
‘Contractor Name: T.Kurmanna
:Prepared By P.Sai Kumar
Date: i 3/2/2020
A B C D E= AxBxCxD F G=Sum of E
S No. item Head item Description: Length Width Height Nos Quantity Units Item Head Total
1 C-block Excavation 150.00 148.00 20.00 1.00 444000 Cit
Lumpsum Amount : 8,50,000/-
Note : 1) For providing Hitachi ,JCB ,Tractor & Tipper for C-Block excavation work purpose .

2) Hirecharges charges of equipment cost Rs.6,50,000/- MD Sir Approved Rs.8,50,000/ -




ESTIMATION SHEET

‘Company Name:

MRMallapur LLP

! Approved by: Ramprasad

‘Project:

Gulmohar Residency

Sign:

Work Description:

Excavation of C-block

iContractor Name:

T.Kurmanna

‘Prepared By P.Sai Kumar
Date: 3/2/12020
S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount
1 C-block Excavation 444,000.00 Cft 1.75 777,000.00
0

Lumpsum Amount : 8,50,000/-

Amount in words ; Seven Lékhs Seventy Seven Thousand Rupees Only.




Allowance for Consumables

T.Kurmanna,
Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 05.02.2020

In favor of: MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

L ocation: Mallapur

Type of Work: Excavation work done at C-Block

Towards: Allowance for Consumables.

SNo. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Excavation work done

at C-Block by providing Hitachi , JCB , Tractor & Rs.1,70,000/-
Tipper .
Total Amount = 8,50,000/-
Work done from date 14-11-2019. to date 09-01-2020.

Amount in words: One Lakh Seventy Thousand Rupees Only.

Sign:




Bill for Equipment Allowance

T.Kurmanna,
Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date:05.02.2020
In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
L ocation: Mallapur
Type of Work: Excavation work done at C-Block
Towards: Allowance for Equipment
S No. Description Amount
1 Brief description of work done: Excavation work done
Rs.3,40,000/-

at C-Block by providing Hitachi , JCB , Tractor &
Tipper .

Total Amount = 8,50,000/-

Work done from date 14-11-2019. to date 09-01-2020.

Amount in words. Three Lakh Fourty Thousand Rupees Only.

Sign:




Bill for Labour Charges

T.Kurmanna,
Mallapur,Hyderabad.

Date: 05.02.20
In favor of: MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
L ocation: Mallapur
Type of Work: Excavation work done at C-Block
Towards: Labour Charges
SNo. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Excavation work done
at C-Block by providing Hitachi , JCB , Tractor & Rs.3,40,000/-
Tipper .

Total Amount = 8,50,000/-
Work done from date 14-11-2019. to date 09-01-2020.

Amount in words. Three Lakh Fourty Thousand Rupees Only.

Sign:




Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

S1. No. — site bills Date - site bills \ l
register — 50 - Register 3loalaogo
Compuny Nume: MR P’laucmpu.% LLpP Site: GMR .

Name of Contractor

T Kusimmanrnoo -

Nature of work C- Block Excovodtion coesle. |
Work done | From Date Iy \ H\ﬂol q | ToDate ! 0q IC' \ 2090
Sl. | Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units | Amount Contractors
No. bill no

L | ¢.Black 4yyooo-| — c3t |Rs 8,50,000/t

2,

= / /

4. / £ /

5, ¢ i /

- / U/ /

7. / /

8. i ( /

9.

10.

11. Total: s Rs. 8,50),0&0‘ —
Bill required 0 YES ENO. GST bill required | 0 YES MNO.
Measurement & ¥ Required Measurement & E’Eft;closed
estimate sheet: [ Not required estimate sh_f;cf_t_; ONotenclosed |
PO/WO no. PO/WO date: —

Remarks : }umPSum Arocond - }Qs-&ﬁo,cotﬁ/—

Approve

i{}mlnsmm ;Arﬁr\c‘rﬂ‘ o Apprf:.\/("cﬁl by MDD Sy
Sheet gy atached o the R Ll\]
Approved by‘Projl@ct Manager Approved by Design Team | Approved by M.D.
Date: ¢S /cx?_ JZ ;‘ZO Date: Date:
Sign: {0 Sign: Sign:

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completin g work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills
for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets

arc not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.




.

N .

COMARATIVE STATEMENT

Company Name: MRMallapur LLP Approved by: Ramprasad
Project: Guilmohar Residency Sign:

Work Description: :Excavation of C-block

Contractor Name: ‘T.Kurmanna

Prepared By P.Sai Kumar

Date: 21-01-20

APPROVED BILL AMOUNT

HIRE CHARGES-ON

S No. ITEMS A/C Rs
1 C-block 6,50,000 664185
Excavation

note : contractor requesting to revise tipper charges per day .

Tl M 6 Lakdy ebestrd

Note. -

o A J(. }wh_i—‘




